7/23/2013

BONUSBA

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

BONUSBA 7

BONUSBA 9
Totals:

Regular 2

Regular 8
Totals:

TOPS 40
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$40.00

$40.00

$62.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$1.00
$80.00

$80.00

$81.00

GA

Hold
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$10.00
$9.00

$19.00
($40.00)

($40.00)

($19.00)

ntOfSales
1.61
1.61

3.22
16.12
16.12

32.24
64.51

64.51

99.97

tedReturn

0.93
0.93

0.72
0.88

0.80

ightedAve
0.01
0.02

0.12
0.14

0.51

0.80



